Specialize in customized LED lights

High CRi LED lights

Syear and 10year warranty

IP21/1P54 /1P65/1P67 LED lights

Flicker-free & trailing edge driver

BERDIS LIGHTING CO., LTD

Add: 6F,No.2,DongHou Road,XinHui,

JiangMen City,Guangdong Province,China.

Email: sales2@berdisled.com

DAWNLUX (HONG KONG) PTY LIMITED

Add: Room 20a, kiu Fu Commercial Building,
300 Lockhart Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong.

Email: salesO6@berdisled.com

BERDIS LIGHTING (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD

Add: 19/22 Dunn Crescent, Dandenong,
VIC 3175 Australia.

Phone: (03) 9943 6001

Mobile: 0434 249 723

Email: sales@berdisled.com
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Small dimension,but high power and brightness.

B|DIS
BERDIS

LIGHTING

PRODUCT CATALOGT

Professional dimmable LED lights manufacturer

www.berdisled.com
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ABOUT US

Over past 10 years, Berdis Lighting has become a pioneer inproviding international quality lighting solutions to
clients across the world. Using high-end technology andsmart innovation techniques, the brand has now established itself
as one of the top 3 lighting brands. Berdis led lights are tested and certified by ETL,TUV, SAA, CE, RoHS,IEC,ERP,RED.

We provide 10 years and 5 years warranty for all products. Over the years. Berdis led has gained rich experience
and brilliant results in lighting field by providing led lights for home ,offices, industries, education & research institutes,

retail spaces, transportinfrastructure, road lighting and area lighting.

Berdis thus providing energy-efficient lighting in any environment.

zigbee tuyd SUPER THIN LED SPOTLIGHT

OPTION 1: RGBCCT Installation height of 23mm /0.91inch
OPTION 2: CCT Installation height of 28mm /1.10 inch
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RA Noise-free | |Flicker-free|
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Luminaires and Retrofit Bulbs

www.berdisled.com
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Berdis is professional dimmable led lights producer,
had focused on this area for more than 15 years.

We can provide 5 or 10 years warranty based on different customers'inquiry.
Dimmable led downlightis our featured products.
Europe, North America, Australia and New Zealand are our main markets.
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www.berdisled.com
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MULTIPLE DTW+CCT SOLUTION
LIGHTING

Professional dimming LED light manufacturet

3 N 1 3CCT + DIMTO WARM

2000K+2700K+DTW (2000K~2800K)

3 N 1 3cCT + DIMTOWARM
2700K+3000K-+DTW (2000K~2800K)

2000K 2400K 2700K 2000K 2400K 3000K
[2000K~3000K JIRlll 2000k Il 2700K]

® Dimtowarm LED simulates the colortones of halogens

2000K~3000K R 2000K L 3000K
® |tlikes sunsetto sunrise,yivesyou a circadian lighting.

* Dimtowarm LED simulates the colortones of halogens

® |tlikes sunsetto sunrise,yivesyou a circadian lighting.

4 N 1 4ccT+DIMTOWARM

2700K+3000K+4000K+DTW (2000K~4000K)

DIM TO WARM

1800K 2400K 2800K
2700K 3000K 4000K M,
“\aver te, S
. P
$ 2
E- o
~ = = o -
TR + B + BRI 1800K~2800K JECIE 1800K~4000K LI 2700K~4000K ‘é?‘ R
%0
i i A o\
* Dim towarm LED simulates the color tones of halogens ® Dimtowarm LED simulates the color tones of halogens SCITEL
* |tlikes sunsetto sunrise,yives you a circadian lighting. Itlikes sunset to sunrise,yives you a circadian lighting.
www.berdisled.com
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ISOLATED POWER
TRIAC DIMMING LED DRIVER
2IN1
DIMMING AND 5 CCT+2 POWER
DUAL LIGHT SOURCES SWITCHOVER CONTROL 2 POWER +3CCT SWITCH

® pPower and CCT Switchable

e Multiple power box options

A03-0007(D29) e 5yearsand 10 years warranty options

POWER:5W/8W

CCT:2000K
CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K Power :5/TW 8/12W
CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K
PF:>0.95 POWER:SW/8W POWER:5W/8W / .
/ m—— PF:20.95 CCT: 2500K/2700K/3000K

Flicker free and noise-free ‘ I Flicker free and noise-free CCT: 2700K/3000K/4000K
Smooth triac Dimmable \ I Smooth triac Dimmable CCT: 2700K/4000K/6000K

) X\ CCT: 3000K/4000K/5500K
Dimmable Range:10~100% \ Dimmable Range:10~100% CRL: 90
Dimmable power supply em— B Dimmable power supply Luminous Efficiency: 130 LM/W MAX.
3 CCT SWITCH 2 POWER SWITCH
Power :3~42W Power :5/7W 8/12W
PF:>0.90 PF:>0.90
Flicker free and noise-free CCT: 2700K/3000K/4000K Flicker free and noise-free

CCT: 2700K/4000K/6000K
CCT: 3000K/4000K/5500K
CRI.: 90

Dimmable power supply Luminous Efficiency: 130 LM/W MAX. Dimmable power supply

Smooth triac Dimmable Smooth triac Dimmable

Dimmable Range:10~100% Dimmable Range:10~100%

Triac Dimmable

DR EEEAERE R

www.berdisled.com
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LIGHTING SMART LIGHTING AGE

THE WHOLE HOUSE LIGHTING IS FREELY CONTROLLED

| Stepless Dimming\ | Customize various scenarios \

# zigbee

APP smart-light RGBCCT spotlight introduction

... APP smart-light RGBCCT spotlight introduction
@
® Control mode:
Control mode: e O
( Y ) TUYA APP /Bluetooth Remote Control

TUYA APP / Philips HUE APP / Zigbee Remote Control

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
e CCT:RGB, 2700K~6000K e CCT:RGB, 2700K~6000K
® Power:5~10W ® Power:5~10W
e |P Rating:54 e |P Rating:54
e 10year warranty e 10year warranty
we accept CCT customization we accept CCT customization

2.4G SMART CONTROL DIMMING

36W/Driver
230VAC

12vDC N
Divider -
RRREE N L
EEREE

« Power:36%1W/12*3W

- PF 0.9

« 5 Years warranty

» Remote control

« Brightness Adjust

- Night Light

« 15M,30M,1H Timming Setting

« One driver connect to 36pcs 1W or 12pcs 3W Max. spots

www.berdisled.com



verte

\))
9 Years
t‘d\‘“
,;\N't\“

aEpn®
BERDIS

LIGHTING

DRIVER INTEGRATED LED SPOTLIGHT WATER-PROOF DIMMABLE SOLUTION

Trailing edge Dimmable driver Trailing edge Dimmable driver

. . . ® Traili d
e Driverintegrated, connect to 230V directly rarting edge

e 5Syear and 10year warranty
IP21/1P54 /1P65/1P67

e IP54/1P65 rating, suitable for bathroom B h/’\ A ¢
e Deep dimming, flicker-free; \U%// IP54 suitable for bathroom

e 5-year warranty IP65 suitable for Patio,Porch,Eave,Shower room

e Installation height as slim as 23mm

e Bleowitems have driverinternal option: IP67 can be brieflyimmersed in water
e Flicker-free & trailing edge driver ® Flicker-free & trailing edge driver
One-To-Six External constant current : Constant voltage solution
Trailing edge  Dimmable driver : Trailing edge  Dimmable driver
o & D S & S lamp Driver
. EEERE Dimmable
: P 1voc N
: 24V DC
/—T Divider —_— L
* Power : 6*3W | : * Power:18W D
. PFO.9 + Input:230Vac 'I' e Input:230Vac
« 5 Years warranty : e ouput:12Vdcand 24Vdc ame
: « PF0.9
N 2 : « 5 Years warranty
L _\—J :
- :
ONE-TO-SIX DRIVER Connect to 110V or 230V

Flicker-free| Noise-free
-
& Ty
Dimmable

Triac Dimmable

www.berdisled.com
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FRAME REPLACEABLE
3 OPTIONS: REFLECTOR/LENS/DIFFUSSER

* Ra>90, colors are displayed perfectly and vividly.
* Driveris small,it fits through the hole in the ceiling.
\\ \\ * Perfectly dimmable and with a lifespan of at least 50,000 hours.
: * It'sareal powerhouse: perfectly dimmable and a lifespan of at least 50,000 hours!

* We provide 5CCT and 3CCT version option.

* The spotlight are available in fixed and tiltable versions.
* with a tough matt-white and matt-black finish and IP54 and IP67 rated.

* ltis also possible to apply a DALL, 1-10V,9~36V DC or ZIGBEE driver to these spots..

\

* 135W/LM MAX.

e Smooth dimming

® Flick-free and noise-free

® 5years and 10 years warranty options

HEE Ee)FeE:

RA Noise-free| [Fiicker-freel
63 (o) | 5 €2

www.berdisled.com



B0103-04/B1 (Adjustable Spotlight)

B0103-04/B2 (NO-Adjustable Spotlight)

B0103-04/B3 (Downlight)

Power: 5W/7TW

Luminous Efficiency: 110 LM/W
CRI.: 90

Beam angle: 24°/38°/60°/120°
Voltage: 220V/110V

IP Rating: 21/54/65

&> ©68~75mm

28mm

L \

‘ @85mm ‘

ULTRA-THIN SPOTLIGHT

INSTALLATION HEIGHT 24MM.

IP 65 WATERPROOF AND FIREPROOF

FREELY MATCH WITH DIFFERENT COLOR/TYPE FRAMES

* Canbe used under insulation directly.
* Fireproof downlights can resist from as high as 1100° temperatures without melting.

* Effectively isolating the spread of flames and preventing the expansion of fires.

IP67 lamps can resist from the impact of strong rainstorms, and can even be submerged in

water for a short duration, adapt to a variety of harsh installation environments.

Can be used under insulation directly

www.berdisled.com



EEB® INSTALLATION HEIGHT 15MM
BERDIS

LIGHTING

ULTRA-THIN WATERPROOF SPOTLIGHT
INSTALLATION HEIGHT 15MM.
FREELY MATCH WITH DIFFERENT COLOR/TYPE FRAMES

A\ \

e — e

\!
\ \

B0103-04/A1(Adjustable Spotlight) @

B0103-04/A2(N0-Adjustable Spotlight) @ @

Power: 5W/7TW

Luminous Efficiency: 110 LM/W

CRI.: 90

Beam angle: 24°/38°/60°/90°

Voltage: 220V/110V

IP Rating: 21/54/65 * Ultra thin flat version.

@ »68~75mm

* Installation height 15mm.

* Multiple beam angle options.

15mm
19mm

* IP20, IP54,1P65 waterproof.

| 85mm |

- Deep dimming, flicker-free

..

RA Noise-free | |Fiicker-free]
[290] [ @] [& @] [WSYW] [VJOYW]

www.berdisled.com
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LIGHTING ADJUSTABLE ANGLE

Tell the story of lighting with quality

ULTRA SLIM FLAT ADJUSTABLE

www.berdisled.com
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ULTRA SLIM FLAT ADJUSTABLE

(mm)

(mm)

B0101-07/A1

Power CCT

3w 2700/3000/4000K
5W 2700/3000/4000K
5W 1800-2800K

HEEE)

B0101-03/A1

Power CCT

5W 2700/3000/4000K
5W 1800-2800K

W 2700/3000/4000K
W 1800-2800K

HEEE)

B0101-03/A2

Power CCT

2*5W 2700/3000/4000K
2*5W 1800-2800K
2XTW 2700/3000/4000K
2XTW 1800-2800K

HEEE)

Lumen
270Im
450lm
300Im

Lumen

450Im
300im
600Im
380Im

Lumen

1200Im
800Im

1800Im
1000Im

Clear

O

CRI
90
90
95

RA Noise-free

CRI

90
95
90
95

RA Noise-free

CRI

90
95
90
95

RA Noise-

Frosted Diffuser Lens
Glass Glass

IP Rating
21/54
21/54
21/54

IP Rating

21/54/65
21/54/65
21/54/65
21/54/65

IP Rating

21/54/65
21/54/65
21/54/65
21/54/65

©

Fabric Honeycomb
Glass

licker 5Y
a

licke:
R

Beam Angle

24/60°
24/60°
24/60°

Beam Angle

24/38/60°
24/38/60°
24/38/60°
24/38/60°

5Y |[10Y
Warranty| |Warranty

Beam Angle
60°
60°
60°
60°

Ficker-treel | 5y (1)

Y
ranty.

RA Noise-free | IFlicker-free] Y Y
RS E EJITE ey e
B0101-01/A1
Power CCT Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle
e 5W 2700/3000/4000K 450Im 90 21/54/65/67 24/38/50/60°
ors (mm) 5W 1800-2800K 300Im 95 21/54/65/67  24/38/50/60°
X 7 W 2700/3000/4000K 600Im 90 21/54/65/67 24/38/50/60°
% = 7W 1800-2800K 380Im 95 21/54/65/67 24/38/50/60°
9w 2700/3000/4000K 800Im 90 21/54/65/67 24/38/50/60°

HEEE)

RA Noise-|

Warranty | | warranty

B0101-05/A1

Power CCT

S5W 2700/3000/4000K
5W 1800-2800K

™™ 2700/3000/4000K
W 1800-2800K

9w 2700/3000/4000K

Lumen

450Im
350Im
630Im
400Im
800Im

CRI

90
95
90
95
90

IP Rating
21/54/65/67
21/54/65/67
21/54/65/67
21/54/65/67
21/54/65/67

ﬁ RA e-free | |Flicker-
@ @

Beam Angle
24/38/50/60°
24/38/50/60°
24/38/50/60°
24/38/50/60°
24/38/50/60°

5Y [|10Y
Warranty| | Warranty

B0101-08/A1

Power CCT
8W 2700/3000/4000K
8W 1800-2800K

10w 2700/3000/4000K
1now 1800-2800K
12W 2700/3000/4000K
12w 1800-2800K

Lumen

700Im
400Im
900Im
500Im
1000Im
550lm

HEEE)

CRI

90
95
90
95
90
95

IP Rating

21/54/65/67
21/54/65/67
21/54/65/67
21/54/65/67
21/54/65/67
21/54/65/67

RA Noise-free

Beam Angle

60°
60°
60°
60°
60°
60°

Flicker-free)
el [ 5y
@ | | warranty.

www.berdisled.com



FRAME REPLACEABLE
IP67 waterproof 3~50W Spotlight

SUPER SLIM LED CEILING LIGHT

e bSyear and 10year warranty

B0101-09/A1 e 1P21/1P54 /IP65/1P67

IP54 suitable for bathroom

(mm) . .
\ ) . IP65 suitable for Patio,Porch,Eave,Shower room
Power CCT Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle
P67 be briefly i di t
12W  2700/3000/4000K 1000im 90 21/54/65/67 60° canbe briefly Immersedin water
12w 1800-2800K 680Im 95 21/54/65/67 60° Flicker-free & trailing edge driver
15W 2700/3000/4000K 1270Im 90 21/54/65/67 60° Adjustable and non-adjustable options

Cut-out options: 55/68/75/83/90/115/165mm

Small dimension,but high power and brightness.

Light efficiency is 120lm/W Max.

@ RA Noise-free Flickei_ee 5Y
EEEEEDORE

B0101-10/A1

(mm)
\ o Power CCT Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle
=
‘“L 18W 2700/3000/4000K 1530lm 90 21/54/65/67 60°
20W 2700/3000/4000K 1800Im 95 21/54/65/67 60°
24W 2700/3000/4000K 2040Im 90 21/54/65/67 60°

@ - RA Noise-free | |Flicker-free]
HEECECOEE

www.berdisled.com
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¢ zigbee

APP smart-light RGBCCT spotlight introduction

Control mode:

TUYA APP/ Philips HUE APP / Zigbee Remote Control

Long range control

DESCRIPTION APP and remote contro

CCT:RGB, 2700K~6000K Any monochrome choice
Power:5~10W Automatic color change with music
IP Rating :54 Brightness and darkness adjustment
10year warranty Multiple mode one-click selection

Colorful, monochrome random transformation

16 million color refresh our mind for home and lights.
Color changing automatically or manually.

we accept CCT customization Brightness and CCT are adjustable separately within lights controlled

by a power supply set.

www.berdisled.com
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SLIM ANTI-GLARE SPOTLIGHT
REFLECTORAND LENS PRODUCT DISPLAY

lighting with quality
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SLIM ANTI-GLARE SPOTLIGHT @D -
REFLECTORAND LENS .

—
o —

O L

EEIE

RA Noise-free | [Flicker-free|
|22+ 81

Clear Frosted Diffuser Lens Fabric Honmeycomb s s
Glass Glass Glass
B0101-07/C1 B0101-05/C1
oe2 (mm) Power ccT Lumen CRI  IPRating  BeamAngle P (mm) Power ccT Lumen CRI  IPRating Beam Angle
255
5W 2700/3000/4000K 450im 90  21/54/67  15/24/38/60° = 5w 2700/3000/4000K 450Im 90 21/54/67 15/24/38/60°
5W 1800-2800K 300m 95  21/54/67  15/24/38/60° 2 5W 1800-2800K 300im 95 21/54/67 15/24/38/60°
] ™w 2700/3000/4000K 600Im 90 21/54/67 15/24/38/60°
™w 1800-2800K 380Im 95 21/54/67 15/24/38/60°

:'
~
&
1
o]
@

. RA Noise-free | |Flicker-free] - RA Noise-free | |Flicker-free|
HEECEQCE e HEEOERDCIEE

B0101-01/C2 B0101-08/C1
23: (mm) Power CCT Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle Power cer Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle
34 @104 °
5W 2700/3000/4000K 450Im 90 21/54/67 15/24/38/60° oo (mm) 8w 2700/3000/4000K 600Im 90 21/54/67 15/24/38/60
23 B 3| 8w 1800-2800K 400Im 95 21/54/67 15/24/38/60°
5w 1800-2800K 300Im 95 21/54/67 15/24/38/60 10W 2700/3000/4000K 900Im 90 21/54/67 15/24/38/60°
W 2700/3000/4000K 600Im 90 21/54/67 15/24/38/60° 2z 10W 1800-2800K 500lm 95 21/54/67 15/24/38/60°
W 1800-2800K 380Im 95 21/54/67 15/24/38/60° 12W 2700/3000/4000K 1100Im 90 21/54/67 15/24/38/60°
12W 1800-2800K 550lm 95 21/54/67 15/24/38/60°

:'
@
~
(&)

. RA Noise-free ickeﬁe 5Y 10Y @ . RA Noise-free | [Fiicker-free) Y Y
HEEROECIOIE ) @ HEEEEQEEIE

www.berdisled.com
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2IN1

2 POWER +3CCT SWITCH

CCT: 2700K/3000K/4000K
CCT: 2700K/4000K/6000K
CCT: 2500K/2700K/3000K
CCT: 3000K/4000K/5500K

° Power and CCT Switchable
® Multiple power box options
® 5years and 10 years warranty options

Power :3~42W
PF:>0.95

Flicker free and noise-free
Smooth triac Dimmable

Dimmable Range:10~100%

Dimmable power supply

www.berdisled.com

Triac Dimmable

ULTRA SLIM BEVEL ADJUSTABLE
REFLECTORAND LENS

RA Noise-free | |Flicker-free]
£ (o 5




ampp®

BERDIS
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ULTRA SLIM BEVEL ADJUSTABLE Q

O

Clear Frosted Diffuser Lens

Glass Glass

©

Fabric  Honeycomb

Glass

Power

5W
5W

CCT

2700/3000/4000K
1800-2800K

Lumen

450Im
300im

CRI

90
95

IP Rating

21/54/67
21/54/67

Beam Angle

15/24/38/60°
15/24/38/60°

B0101-01/C2

Power

5W
5W
W
W

CCT

2700/3000/4000K
1800-2800K
2700/3000/4000K
1800-2800K

Lumen

450Im
300Im
600Im
380Im

CRI

90
95
90
95

HEEE)

IP Rating

21/54/67
21/54/67
21/54/67
21/54/67

Beam Angle

15/24/38/60°
15/24/38/60°
15/24/38/60°
15/24/38/60°

RA Noise-
2D

275

B0101-05/C1

Power
5w
5W
W
™™

CCT
2700/3000/4000K
1800-2800K
2700/3000/4000K
1800-2800K

q o |
75~83

Lumen
450Im
300Im
600Im
380Im

CRI

95
90
95

HEEE)

IP Rating
21/54/67
21/54/67
21/54/67
21/54/67

Beam Angle
15/24/38/60°
15/24/38/60°
15/24/38/60°
15/24/38/60°

275~83

3

(mm)
|

.
%23

v —

NI ES

RA Noise-free icker-(;e 5Y ||10Y
[ [290 ] [ @] [ ] [‘}\ @] [Warranty] [Warranty

B0101-08/B1

Power CCT
8w 2700/3000/4000K
8w 1800-2800K

10w 2700/3000/4000K
10w 1800-2800K
12W 2700/3000/4000K
12W 1800-2800K

@

©

Lumen CRI
600Im 90
400Im 95
900Im 90
500Im 95
1100Im 90
550Im 95

HEROERQT

Flick: 5Y

B0101-09/B1

Power CCT
12W 2700/3000/4000K
12W 1800-2800K
15W 2700/3000/4000K
18W 2700/3000/4000K

-
jury
(9]

©

Lumen CRI
1100Im 90
680Im 95
1350Im 90
1620Im 90

IP Rating Beam Angle
21/54/67 15/24/38/60°

(mm)
21/54/67 15/24/38/60° 2104
21/54/67 15/24/38/60° 0 5\
21/54/67 15/24/38/60° /
21/54/67 15/24/38/60° 7
21/54/67 15/24/38/60°

HE®E)

IP Rating Beam Angle (mm)
21/54/67 60°
21/54/67 60°
21/54/67 60°
21/54/67 60°

B0101-10/B1

Power CCT

18W 2700/3000/4000K
20W 2700/3000/4000K
24W 2700/3000/4000K
28W 2700/3000/4000K

@ @)

Lumen CRI
1620Im 90
1800Im 95
2400Im 90
2800Im 90

IP Rating

21/54/67
21/54/67
21/54/67
21/54/67

Beam Angle

60°
60°
60°
60°

www.berdisled.com



aER"©
BERDIS

LIGHTING

Ra=90, TRUE COLORS

High color rendering chip, highly reproduces object colors,
provides eye protection and comfort.

Ra Ra
=90 =95
DIM TO WARM
. .

® Flicker-free & trailing edge driver

® 2.4G Voltage Dimmable,0-10V,DALI,Zigbee
e Driverless Trailing edge Dimmable solution

e Internal DC12V/24V single voltage solution

e Internal DC9-36V wide range voltage solution

o One-To-One External constent current Trailing edge Dimmable driver

o One-To-Six External constent current Trailing edge Dimmable driver

www.berdisled.com
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CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K
POWER:5W/8W —— POWER:5W/8W

/
ISOLATED POWER /
TRIAC DIMMING LED DRIVER . o

N 23mm

DIMMING AND 5 CCT+2 POWER . |
DUAL LIGHT SOURCES SWITCHOVER CONTROL %, /
A03-0007(D29) WITHOUT JUNCTION BOX WITH JUNCTION BOX INTERNAL

POWER:5W/7W
CCT:2000K
CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

FEATURES

e 10 years warranty options
e Inputvoltage range 200~240V AC (180~264 V AC)
e Typical efficiency of 82 %

e Free convection cooling (no forced cooling with ventilators)
e Ambienttemperature range during operation -25...455 °C
e Insulated plastic case, IP20/1P65

® Protection: open circuit /short circuit / overload

TEMPERATURE RISE TEST
Total test duration: 8 hours

Constant temperature duration: 1 hour
At ambient temperatures 0f:29.2 °C

lowest value: 50°centre value: 62°Highest value: 78°

RA Noise-free | [Fiicker-free ' %
[?90] C[M? [ ] [a‘ 6] [WgrannJ [V‘\l/aganty]

www.berdisled.com www.berdisled.com
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ULTRA DEEP ANTI-GLARE SPOTLIGHT

282

ltem NO.-B0101-01/Z3 @
068 (mm)

Power: 5W/7W
Luminous Efficiency: 70lm/w .l
CRI.:90 2
Beam angle: 15/24/38/60°

Voltage: 220V/110V

\ ) | 1) @
IP Rating: 21/54 @ (O} |

Material: Aluminum

ee 5Y
Warranty

Product Display

www.berdisled.com
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MOTION SENSOR SLIM DOWNLIGHT

B0101-01/Z1 (CUT OUT: @68 75mm,083~90mm)

e Power: SW/7TW/10W/12W

e Luminous Efficiency: 110 LM/W
e CRI: 90

Beam angle: 60°

Voltage: 220V/110V

IP Rating: 21/54

Material: Aluminum

5 years warranty options

SETTING 1:

* The motion sensor works both during day time and night times.

itturns on when detecting human movement.

® The fitting wont’'t turn on under strong sunlight during day time.

while very bright during night time.

® The fitting wont’t turn on under strong sunlight during day time.

It works during night time when detecting human movement.

The fitting wont’t turn on under strong sunlight during day time.

SETTING 2:

* [t works during night time under 1 watt power when detecting human movement.

® Settings in power including 3 watt,6watt.

* Settings in switching temp colour including 2700k,3000k,4000k and 6000Kk.

@ 82mm

2mm

30mm

@ 68~75mm & D

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

B0101-01/Z2 (CUT OUT: @68 75mm,083~ 90mm)

e Lamps Power: SW/7TW/10W/12W
e Input:AC100-265V/50-60HZ
¢ Luminous Efficiency: 80 LM/W
e CRI: 90

e Beam angle: 60°

e |P Rating: 21/54

* Material: Aluminum

e Warranty: 5 years

e Humidity range: 65%%20%

* Temperaturerange:-10° ~50°

EMERGENCY LIGHTING PARAMETERS
e Emergency 3W 3H
e Emergency time :=180min | pe J;me
e Battery packs: 3.7V 2500mAh

e Conversion efficiency: = 80%

68~75

D | e

e Charging Time : =24hours T o>
® Emergency switch time:<1S

® Lighting system : continuous

DESCRIPTION

® This product should be installed by trained electricians. Forbid connecting wires when power is on, make power onafter make
sure that there is no phenomenon of short circuit and the correction is ok.

® Main power line: Live wire TL and null line N, connect to main power line directly. no switch can be allowed when emergency
lighting. the law forbids the switch control emergency circuit.

® The wall switch only controls the main power, no function on emergency lighting. The Switch live wire SL and charging live
wire TL should be in the same phase.

e Green light-main power .Red light-charging. Yellow light-mulfunction.Test: test button.

e Emergency lighting condition,three-color light is all out.

e Digital circuits, self-test function (monthly inspection, annual inspection), fault or automatic alarm function cause by illegal operation.
You should connect the led lamp and charge the emergency pack before use. In order to avoid emergency lightingfunction failure.

® Frequently testis prohibited. Each testintervalis not less than one minute. 10 .Emergency movement is the core device which
controls the battery charge or discharge and start the lighting whenunder emergency must ensure the wiring is correct. After
under normal use, need to discharge once every three months for battery conservation and extend the battery life. Emergency lighting
power installed and put into use, need toregularly check, maintain, examine and repair when discover the abnormal condition, or inform

the supplier to deal with.

www.berdisled.com



B0107-03/A1 (PC+Aluminum)

B0101-02/B (Aluminum)

Power CCT Lumen
5W 2700/3000/4000K 450Im
5W 1800-2800K 300Im
7w 2700/3000/4000K 600Im
W 1800-2800K 380Im
9w 2700/3000/4000K 600Im

DIMTO WARM
[1800K~2800K IOl 1800K~4000K JQll 2700K~4000K]

CRI

90
95
90
95
90

IP Rating

21/54/65
21/54/65
21/54/65
21/54/65
21/54/65

Beam Angle

24/38/60°
24/38/60°
24/38/60°
24/38/60°
24/38/60°

Eye Protection

Ra=90

Color
Temperature

www.berdisled.com
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LIGHTING

DEEP ANTI-GLARE
NON-ADJUSTABLE

D) © O @
§ o o g3

r Frosted Diffuser
Glass

Item NO.:B0101-02/C @ @ @ @
Power: 5W/7W/10W/15W/20W

Luminous Efficiency: 90lm/w

CRI.:90

Beam angle: 24/38/60°

IP Rating: 21/54/65/67

Material: Aluminum

GERCEC

2 )

www.berdisled.com
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LIGHTING

DEEP ANTI-GLARE ADJUSTABLE [ [ [+ (5 @)

Item NO.:B0101-02/A
Power: 5W/7W/10W/15W/20W

Luminous Efficiency: 80lm/w
CRI.:90
Beam angle: 24/38/50/60°

SOFT LAMPSHADE Voltage: 220V/110V

Big light surface, high light efficiency soft & even light, IP Rating: 21/54/65/67

Eye-protection high ra>90, recover the original color. Material;: Aluminum @ O %
Clear Frosted Diffuser Lens Fabric ~ Hons
Glass Glass Glass

¢ Dimto warm LED simulates the color tones of halogens //\

* Itlikes sunsetto sunrise,yives you a circadian lighting. { U )

\ 7
. . Triac Dimmable

www.berdisled.com
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LIGHTING
STRETCHABLE ANTI-GLARE LED DOWNLIGHT
B0103-03/A BAEEE @
Power Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle .@ ..
5W/7TW/9W 450lm 90 21/54/65/67 24/38/50/60° . -
\ H (mm)
 m— / @
|
ANTI-GLARE

LED SPOTLIGHT
STRETCHABLE & ADJUSTABLE

® Deep chipsinside lead to better protection of eyes
® Highly used in commercial places

www.berdisled.com
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LIGHTING

Pushable heat sink lead to anti-glare and non-anti-glare option
Max. push depth:12mm

- RA Noise-free | |Flicker-fres
HEE)C)EO)E B )

www.berdisled.com
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LIGHTING DIM TO WARM

Professional dimming LED light manufacturet

1800K 2400K

e Dimto warm LED simulates the color tones of halogens
* |tlikes sunsetto sunrise,yives you a circadian lighting.

1800K~2800K LN 1800K~4000K ICIN 2700K~4000K

2800K

Triac Dimmable

DIMMABLE TYPE

TRIAC DIMMABLE

Power change from 10%-100% when you turn dimmer from left to right.

DALI DIMMABLE

When light connected to DALI control system,Power change from 10%-100% when you turn dimmer from left to right.

ON/OFF CCT CHANGE DIMMING

When you turn on for the first time,CCT is 3000K,and can be dimmable from 10%-100% at the same time:

Then turn off and turn on for second time followed,CCT is 4000K,and can be dimmable from 10%-100% at the same
time;

Turn off again and turn on for the third time, CCT is 5500K,and can be dimmable from 10%-100% at the same time;
When you keep turn off and turn on,CCT is back to 3000K,then 4000K,5500K...and so on,each CCT can be dimmable
from 105-100% at the same time.

0-10V DIMMABLE

When light connected to 12/24V voltage, Power change from 10%-100% when you turn dimmer from left to right at the
voltage range 0-10V.

ON/OFF DIMMING 10% -25%- 50% - 100%

when you turn on for the first time,power is 100%:

Then turn off and turn on for second time followed,power change is 30% & 50%;

Turn off again and turn on for the third time, power is 10%;

When you keep turn off and turn on,power is back to 100%,then 50%,10%...and so on.

DIM TO WARM 2000-3000kK

Power change from 10%-100% when you turn dimmer from left to right,and CCT change from 2000K to 3000K at the
same time.

DIMMING AND 5 CCT+2 POWER 2700-4000K

Dual light sources switchover control
Power:5W/8W and 8W/12W CCT:2000K CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K
Power change from 10%-100% when you turn dimmer from left to right

www.berdisled.com
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LIGHTING

IP65/1P67 NON-TILTABLE
LED SPOTLIGHT

SUPERB SLIM LED CEILING LIGHT

e |P21/IP54 /1P65/1P67
e |P54 suitable for bathroom o

® |[P65 suitable for Patio,Porch,Eave,Shower room

® |[P67 canbe brieflyimmersed in water

e Adjustable and non-adjustable options

e Cut-outoptions: 55/68/75/83/90/115/165mm

e Syear an 10year warranty

e Smalldimension,but high power and brightness.
Light efficiency is 120lm/W Max.

@2 @.)Fe|[1EC

WP PROVALS /57

www.berdisled.com
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SLIM ANTI-GLARE

WATERPROOF SPOTLIGHT

l"' l'l' @

B0107-04/A1 P65 ll 1P67
[, Power CCT Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle

- W

BO1 1 1 03/A1 = 5W 2700/3000/4000K 450lm 90 21/54/65/67 24/38/50/60°
Power Cut-out Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle W 1800-2800K 300im 95 21/54/65/67 24/38/50/60°
5W/7TW @55 90Im/w 90 IP54/1P65 24°/38°/60° W 2700/3000/4000K 600Im 90 21/54/65/67 24/38/50/60°
W 1800-2800K 380Im 95 21/54/65/67 24/38/50/60°
[—. :gﬁ oW 2700/3000/4000K 800Im 90 21/54/65/67 24/38/50/60°

B0111-03/A2

Power Cut-out Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle
SW/TW/OW @55 90Im/w 90 IP54/1P65 24°/38°/60°

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 2IN1

INSTALLATION SPOTLIGHT

Aremovable ring allows you to choose install
B0111-03/A3 - . : :
pTW with ring or without ring,that lead to surface
mounted or recessed mounted effection.
Power Cut-out Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle

5W/7W/9W @55 90Im/w 90 IP54/1P65 24°/38°/60°

HEEED)

Ficker-ee| | By 10Y

www.berdisled.com



aER"©
BERDIS

LIGHTING

SLIM WATERPROOF
NON-ADJUTABLE SPOTLIGHT

P P
) s \
1P65 P67 @ @ @

B0101-07/A2
250
[’T‘ (mm)
\ /zs Power CCT Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle
5W 2700/3000/4000K 450Im 90 21/54/65/67 24/38/50/60°

@
q P g 0
5W 1800-2800K 300Im 95 21/54/65/67  24/38/50/60°

B0101-01/A2

282

W (mm) Power CCT Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle
3

Q\ 7 5W 2700/3000/4000K 450Im 20 21/54/65/67 24/38/50/60°
/23 5W 1800-2800K 300Im 95 21/54/65/67 24/38/50/60°
W 2700/3000/4000K 600Im 920 21/54/65/67 24/38/50/60°

7w 1800-2800K 380Im 95  21/54/65/67  24/38/50/60°
0 9
68-75 ow 2700/3000/4000K 800Im 90  21/54/65/67  24/38/50/60°

B0101-08/A2

2100

280 (mm)
T Power CCT Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle

X /31 8W 2700/3000/4000K 600Im 90 21/54/65/67 60°
8W 1800-2800K 380Im 95 21/54/65/67 60°

10W 2700/3000/4000K 900! 90 60°

/3000/ m 21/54/65/67 .

10W 1800-2800K 500Im 95 60

. . 12w 2700/3000/4000K 1100Im 90  21/54/65/67 60°
@ 80-90 12w 1800-2800K 550Im 95  21/54/65/67 60°

ISSIPATION

esign make it has
ce for heat dissipation,
ifespan.

e Private mould,patented product
e Ultra slim and honeycomb mesh
« |nternal and external driver option

www.berdisled.com
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e (3 ([>) €
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360 TILTABLE SPOTLIGHT

Can be used under insulation directly

B0103-02/A1

Power CCT Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle @Dw
5W 2700/3000/4000K 450lm 90 65 38°/90°
5W 1800-2800K 300Im 95 65 38°/90°
W 2700/3000/4000K 600Im 90 65 38°/90°
W 1800-2800K 380Im 95 65 38°/90°

B0103-02/A3 @ e 5year an 10year warranty

Can be used under insulation directly

Power CcCT Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle ® IP21/IP54 /I1P65/1P67

2*5W 2700/3000/4000K 900Im 90 65/67 38°/90° IP54 suitable for bathroom

2*5W 1800-2800K 600Im 95 65/67 38°/90° ) _

2¥7W 2700/3000/4000K 1200Im 90 65/67 38°/90° IP65 suitable for Patio,Porch,Eave,Shower room
2*TW 1800-2800K 760lm 95 65/67 38°/90°

IP67 can be brieflyimmersed in water

@2 €. [FE |['Ec](ce

RA Noise-free | |Flicker-free]
3 () | G

www.berdisled.com
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LIGHTING

JUNCTION BOX WITH QUICK CONNECTOR DRIVER INTEGRATED LED SPOTLIGHT

Two 15MM diameter wires can be connected at the same time
Compliance with national security standards of the Netherlands,

e Driverintegrated, connectto 230V directly

Sweden, Denmark, Norway, Finland and other European countries ; ; ;
e Installation height as slimas 23mm

® |P54 /IP 65 rating, suitable for bathroom
e Deep dimming, flicker-free;

e 5-year warranty

e Bleow items havedriverinternal option:

BUILT-IN QUICK CONNECTOR

Dimmable power supply

Fast Installation, Save manual-work

Compliance with national security standards of the Netherlands

Sweden, Denmark, Norway, Finland and other European countries

Connect to 230V directly

RA @ Noise-free | [Fiicker-free 5Y
2 2
=90 S <& | | warranty

www.berdisled.com
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ECONOMY LIGHT
B0104-03/B1 (Adjustable Spotlight)

B0104-03/B2 (NO-adjustable Spotlight) @ v68-75mm
B0104-03/B3 (Downlight) — —

Power: 4.5W L ﬂ‘ — JN
Luminous Efficiency: 80~110 LM/W

CRI.: 90

Beam angle: 24°/38°/60°/120°
Voltage: 220V/110V

IP Rating: 21/54

3 types Options

Ultra thin flat and anti Deep Anti-glare design
Multiple beam angle options

Installation height 23mm

Deep dimming, flicker-free

www.berdisled.com
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LIGHTING Multiple Function .

*Save stock ¢Save cost ¢Extension

SUPERB SLIM LED CEILING LIGHT

oyear and 10year warranty /‘;

B0101-03 &> 68~75 —
.
— -
B0101-01/1 @& 75
R -
B0101-07/1/2 @D 75
-
- -
B0101-07/3/4 &> 75
B0101-01/2
@ 68~75

www.berdisled.com
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LIGHTING

A13-09-104
Match with below item:
B0101-01/2.5F B0107-04

www.berdisled.com

B0101-09
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LIGHTING

DIY Trimless Frame

B0202-02/K

Match with below item:

B0101-01/1
B0101-03
B0107-02/2
B0107-03

B0202-02/K

B0101-01/2
B0103-02
B0107-02/3
B0107-04

Match with below item:

B0101-01/1
B0101-03
B0107-02/2
B0107-03

B0101-01/2
B0103-02
B0107-02/3
B0107-04

B0101-02/2
B0107-02/1
B0107-02/4

B0101-02/2
B0107-02/1
B0107-02/4

www.berdisled.com
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DIY EXTENSION RING SERIAL

Hole is too hig
B0202-01/C e to fit the spot?

Can cover Max.@85mm original holes.
Match with below items:

B0101-07/1 B0101-07/2
B0107-01/1 B0107-01/2 B0107-01/3

B0202-02/H B0202-02/|

Can cover Max.&d105mm original holes.

Match with below items:

B0101-01/1  B0101-01/2  B0101-02/2 s . .
B0101-03 B0103-02 B0107-02/1 5 mi Let the extension ring
B0107-02/2  B0107-02/3  B0107-02/4 3 to flx |t !
B0107-03 B0107-04

77777 120mm
B0202-02/J

Can cover Max.@155mm original holes.
Match with below items:

B0101-01/1 B0101-01/2  B0101-02/2
B0101-03 B0103-02 B0107-02/1
B0107-02/2 B0107-02/3 B0107-02/4
B0107-03 B0107-04

160mm

www.berdisled.com
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)

(&)

DIY Surface Mounting Serial

B0202-02/A

Match with below item:

B0101-01/1 B0101-01/2 B0101-02/2

B0101-03 B0103-02 B0107-02/1
B0107-02/2 B0107-02/3 B0107-02/4
B0107-03 B0107-04

\\

\ \
<3 (@)

B0202-01/A

82mm

Match with below item:

= , B0101-07/1 B0101-07/2
=7 B0107-01/1 B0107-01/2 B0107-01/3

B0202-02/C

Match with below item:

B0101-01/1 B0101-01/2 B0101-02/2 138mm
B0101-03 B0103-02 B0107-02/1
Q u B0107-02/2 B0107-02/3 B0107-02/4
N
\H{ B0107-03 B0107-04
B0202-02/B
- | Match with below item:
(2)
~— B0101-01/1 B0101-01/2

www.berdisled.com
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HEAT SHIELD

B0202-05/A1 (Match:B0101-03)

CUT OUT:@68~75mm

B0202-05/A2 (Match:B0101-01 B0101-05)

CUT OUT:@¢75mm and @75~83mm

IR

RA ] [@] [Noise-free] [:Iicker-frej [ 5Y]
& B
[290 Siia ! Warranty www.berdisled.com
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DIY Pendent Serial

Available Color:
Aluminum die-cast

White / Black

www.berdisled.com

[tem NO.: B0202-01/D

Compliance with below item:

B0101-07/1
B0101-07/2
B0107-01/1
B0107-01/2
B0107-01/3

80CM

T

WBZCM

507200CM

74CM

ltem NO.: B0202-02/E

Compliance with below item:

B0101-01/1
B0101-01/2
B0101-02/2
B0101-03

B0103-02

B0107-02/1
B0107-02/2
B0107-02/3
B0107-02/4

B0107-03
B0107-04

80CM

138CM

90CM

507200CM
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LIGHTING
DIY TRACKLIGHT ACCESSORY DIY RECESSED GIMBLE HOUSING
= B0202-01/E [m
= B0202-04/B (CUT OUT: @55mm)
Match with below item: B0202-04/C (CUT OUT: @68 75mm)
B0101-07 Match with below item:
l e B0101-01 BO0101-03  B0101-02
h B0102-01 BO0107-04 BO0101-07
1 T B0202-02/G
S
Match with below item: 1 P~
B0101-01 BO0101-03 B0101-02 F
B0102-01 B0107-04 w
L
L= B0202-02/F
.
",.._;L,w Match with below item: (
B0101-10 B0101-09 68mm

www.berdisled.com



aEpn®
BERDIS

LIGHTING

_E['iEfl_]FI:

—

i

=1

[~

ANGLE ROTATION

B0116-01/A

Power CCT

3W 2700/3000/4000K
5W 2700/3000/4000K

@

Lumen

250Im
450Im

CRI

90
90

IP Rating Beam Angle
21 15°/24°/38°/60°
21 15°/24°/38°/60°

B0116-01/A

Power CCT

5W 2700/3000/4000K
5W 1800-2800K

W 2700/3000/4000K
W 1800-2800K

10W 2700/3000/4000K
10W 1800-2800K

12W 2700/3000/4000K
12W 1800-2800K

15W 2700/3000/4000K

@68~75mm &>

Lumen CRI
450Im 90
300Im 95
600Im 90
380Im 95
900Im 90
540lm 95
1080Im 90
650Im 95
1080Im 90
gsimn Ef

3

268~75mm &>

IP Rating Beam Angle

21 15°/24°/38°/60°
21 15°/24°/38°/60°
21 15°/24°/38°/60°
21 15°/24°/38°/60°
21 15°/24°/38°/60°
21 15°/24°/38°/60°
21 15°/24°/38°/60°
21 15°/24°/38°/60°
21 15°/24°/38°/60°

[l

268~75m

N
EEEEC

www.berdisled.com
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white

B0104-01/A1 2.5F

Power CCT
5W 3000/4000/6000K

B0104-01/A2 3F

Power CCT
™™ 3000/4000/6000K
9w 3000/4000/6000K

B0104-01/A3 4F

Power CCT

10W 3000/4000/6000K
12w 3000/4000/6000K

% RA [[110v
) =90 | 230V,

Lumen
300Im

Lumen

700Im
900Im

Lumen

1000Im
1200Im

ECONOMY LIGHT

black
CRI IP Rating Beam Angle
90 21 100°
CRI IP Rating Beam Angle
90 21 100°
90 21 100°
CRI IP Rating Beam Angle
90 21 100°
90 21 100°

90-100

110-

PRODUCT DISPLAY

110mm

100mm

wwegg

130mm

. FE

www.berdisled.com
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LIGHTING

B0104-01/A4 6F

Power CCT

15W 3000/4000/6000K
18W 3000/4000/6000K

B0104-01/A5 8F

Power CCT

18W 3000/4000/6000K
20W 3000/4000/6000K

www.berdisled.com

ECONOMY LIGHT

)'\

Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle

1500Im 90 21 100° @
1800Im 90 21 100 155-175

Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle ‘ ‘
1800Im 90 21 100°
2000Im 90 21 100° @ I
195-215

@ 190mm

—

<>
wwoz

?155-175mm@ >

@ 240mm

wwook

©195-215mmd&>




SOFT LAMPSHADE

Big light surface, high light efficiency soft & even light,

Eye-protection high ra>90, recover the original color.

B0103-01/A1 (PC+Aluminum)
B0103-01/B1 (Aluminum)

® Power: TW/10W/12W
® | uminous Efficiency: 130 LM/W

® CRI.: 90

® Beam angle: 98°

® \Voltage: 220V/110V
e [P Rating: 21/54

e 90~110lm/w

® 2power/3cct

e Smooth dimming

® Flick-free and noise-free

® 5years warranty options

p
7

@110mm

) ]

wwg

@90mm &>

Erp] %) 2

DIM

1)
Warranty

www.berdisled.com
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ECONOMY LIGHT

B0104-01/B1 2.5F(COB) @

\rr 4 B0104-01/B2 3F(COB)
Power Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle
5W 400Im 80 21 24°
W 560Im 80 21 24°
\ p 10w 800Im 80 21 24°
% ”/5 B0104-01/C2 3F(SMD) @
‘ ’ B0104-01/C1 2.5F(SMD)
Power Lumen CRI IP Rating Beam Angle
5W 400Im 80 21 24°
. " W 560Im 80 21 24°
10w 800Im 80 21 24°

\ /
‘.
———

® 2power/3cct
HIGH VOLTAGE TESTING e Smooth dimming 75mm G Bo0mm >
The light body can withstand 3000V high voltage, °

@ 100mm

Flick-free and noise-free
protect usersfrom electric leakage damage.

9 years warranty options

www.berdisled.com
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